
Thomas Jefferson Academy
2025 Varsity Softball Schedule

Monday, August 4 Trinity ???
Tuesday, August 5 Jenkins County HOME
Monday, August 11 Bulloch Statesboro
Tuesday, August 12 Pinewood HOME
Thursday, August 14 David Emanuel HOME
Tuesday, August 19 Brentwood* HOME
Thursday, August 21 Briarwood* Warrenton
Friday, August 22 Windsor Macon 4:30
Tuesday, August 26 Brentwood* Sandersville
Thursday, August 28 LOA Greensboro 5:00
Friday, September 5 Pinewood Bellville 4:30
Wednesday, September 3 Bulloch HOME
Monday, September 8 David Emanuel Stillmore
Tuesday, September 9 Briarwood* HOME
Thursday, September 11 Edmund Burke* HOME 3:30
Tuesday, September 16 Edmund Burke* Waynesboro
Thursday, September 18 Gatewood* Eatonton
Thursday, September 25 Gatewood* HOME
Tuesday, September 30 LOA HOME
Thursday, October 2 Jenkins County Millen
Monday, October 6 Trinity ????
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